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Bangor Regional Cross Country Meet
L. P. Div. 4 Boys Reg. 33
Octobexr 28, 2000

LAWTON
2 5 7 12 13 (17) (25) = 39
Jens Berdahl, Daniel Orosco, Nick Martinez, Jose Carisalez, Tim
Ferguson, Bill Thoraberg, John Kuiper
LAWRENCE
4 15 20 22 28 (38) (49) = 89
Matt Hillman, Nick Murphy-Dubay, Andrew Daniel, Nick Baggett, Eli
Field, Jason Johnson, Jon Maldonado
MENDON
6 18 21 29 37 (63) (69) = 111
Kyle Culp, John Weinberg, Travis Thompson, Daniel Gille., Jason Ruckey,
Jarrett Cupp, Charles Johnson
NEWBUFrr
b ) 14 30 39 41  (47) (70) = 125
Michael Putzke, Robert Sprentall, Brent Hoag, Camden MacGregor,
Christopher Prusa, Antonio Ledesma, william Covert
CENTVLE
10 16 33 48 51 (52} (71) = 158
Marc Wilson, Mark Ziemianski, Nicholas Risko, Doug Schrock, Andrew
Ulrich, Erik Peterson, Andrew Howard
STJOELMC
8 23 35 42 53 (64) (73) = 161
Todd Ptacek, Brian Stefanich, Joe Lane, Trevor Carr, Spencer Carrxr, Joe
Malburg, Clay McCausland

. MARCELUS

9 24 31 44 62 (72) = 170
Lee Johnson, Efrim Johnson, Fabian Otto, Sergey Poznyak, Adam
Trowbridge, Nick Mroczek
HARTFORD
19 26 38 45 46 (50) (s56) = 174
Wayne Springer, Chris Chappell, Eric Droski, Brian Williams, Kyle
Duncombe, Jeff Szakel, Dan Bohle
BRDGMAN
11 27 43 57 61 = 199
Nick Bvans, Casey Griffiths, Brandon Moore, Dave Temple, Kyle Roth
COLON
3 34 58 60 65 = 220
Keith risher, Matt Bennett, Robert Tyler, Chuck Wagner, Ken Taniguchi
HVLECHRS
32 55 66 67 75 = 295
Dan Sparks, Jeff Muldoon, Ryan Haseman, Ryan Wright, James Shafer
GOBLES
40 54 59 68 74 = 295
Jon Beaulac, John Sipes, Cory Killeen, Jon Rayman, Mark McFanin
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Bangor Regional Cross Country Meet
L. P. Div. 4 Boys Reg. 33
October 28, 2000

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME

Smmerma N
Michael
S8hane
Richara
Jens
Keith
Matt
Daniel
Kyle
Nick
Todd
Lee
Marc
Nick
Josge
Tim
Robert
Nick
Mark
Bill
John
wayne
Andrew
Travis
Nick
Brian
Efrim
John
Chris
Casey
Eli
Daniel
Brent
Samuel
FPabian
Steve
Dan
Nicholas
Matt
Joe
Jason
Jason
Exric
Camden
Jon
Christophe
Trevor
Brandon
Sergey
Brian
Kyle

L 4= 1 ¢ 34+
Putzke
Carr
Scheetz
Berdahl
Fisher
Hillman
Orosco
Culp
Martinez
Ptacek
Johnson
Wilson
Evans
Carisalez
Ferguson
Sprentall
Murphy-Duba
Ziemianski
Thorsberg
Weinberg
Springer
Daniel
Thompson
Baggett
Stefanich
Johnson
Kuiper
Chappell
Qriffiths
Field
Gille
Hoag
Oberst
Otto

Hein
Sparks
Risko
Bennett
Lane
Johnson
Ruckey
Droski
MacGregor
Beaulac
Prusa
Carr
Moore
Poznyak
Williams
Duncombe

GRADE
B .
11
12
12
11
12
11
10
9
12
10
11
12
9
9
10
11
12
12
10
11
11
10
11
11
10
11

SCHOOL
——==Emass
NEWBUFF
GALIEN
WTRVLIET
LAWTON
COLON
LAWRENCE
LAWTON
MENDON
LAWTON
STJOELMC
MARCELUS
CENTVLE
BRDGMAN
LAWTON
LAWTON
NEWBUFF
LAWRENCE
CENTVLE
LAWTON
MENDON
HARTFORD
LAWRENCE
MENDON
LAWRENCE
STJOEBLMC
MARCELUS
LAWTON
HARTFORD
BRDGMAN
LAWRENCE
MENDON
NEWBUFF
WTRVLIET
MARCELUS
GALIEN
HVLECHRS
CENTVLE
COLON
STJOELMC
LAWRENCE
MENDON
HARTFORD
NEWBUFF
GOBLES
NEWBUFF
STJOELMC
BRDGMAN
MARCELUS
HARTFORD
HARTFORD

TIME
16:51
17:06
17:09
17:23
17:26
17:32
17:35
17:38
17:39
17:39
17:40
17:43
17:47
17:53
18:06
18:13
18:14
18:23
18:26
18:28
18:31
18:35
18:57
19:01
19:04
19:05
19:14
19:17
19:17
19:22
19:22
19:23
19:24
19:27
19:28
19:29
19:31
19:32
19:33
19:37
19:42
19:45
19:46
19:50
19:51
19:55
19:558
19:58
20:03
20:04
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Bangor Regional Cross Country Meet
L. P. Div, 4 Boys Reg. 33

FPIRST NAME LAST NAME
ETWESSTINET ST OUEERR T o arm
Antonio Ledesma
Andrew Weiss
Robert Poltz
Doug Schrock
Jon Maldonado
Michael Vanderboach
Jeff Szakel
Andrew Ulrich
John Sprague
Andy Oancea
Exik Peterson
Daniel Sturwold
Spencer carr

John Sipes
Jeff Muldoon
Dan Bohle
Dave Temple
Robert Tyler
Corxry Killeen
Chuck Wagner
Kvle Roth
Adam Trowbridge
Stacey Turpin
Jarrett Cupp
Brandon Garcia
Joe Malburg
Ken Taniguchi
Ryan Haseman
Ryan Wright
Jon Rayman
Jason Griffith
Charles Johnson
William Covert
Andrew Howard
Nick Mroczek
wWarren Baker
Paul Milham
Clay McCausland
Steven Sturwold
Josh Dewey
Mark McFanin
James Shafer

Qctober 28, 2000
SCHOOL TIME
BRI Mmooy
NEWBUFF 20:04
CASSOP 20:10
CASSOP 20:13
CENTVLE 20:14
LAWRENCE 20:15
CASSOP 20:16
HARTFORD 20:18
CENTVLE 20:22
WTRVLIET 20:28
BURROAK 20:39
CENTVLE 20:41
BURROAK 20:42
STJOELMC 20:44
GOBLES 20:47
HVLECHRS 20:51
HARTFORD 20:54
BRDGMAN 20:54
COLON 21:03
GOBLES 21:07
COLON 21:07
BRDOMAN 21:08
MARCELUS 21:09
CASSOP 21:18
MENDON 21:25
CTRYSIDE 21:26
STJOELMC 21:35
COLON 21:42
HVLECHRS 22:25%
HVLECHRS 22:28
GOBLES 22:51
BURROAK 22:56
MENDON 23:08
NEWBUFF 23:25
CENTVLE 24:04
MARCELUS 24:21
CTRYSIDE 24:26
WTRVLIET 24:50
STJORLMC 25:06
BURROAKXK 25:44
CTRYSIDE 26:05
CGOBLES 26:22
HVLECRHRS 26:44

Page: 7 of 13
PAGE @7

Page 2



